
TERM

Student Account Charge 
Activity Period                  

(Tuition, Lab Fees, Housing, 
Dining, Parking, Fines) 

Payment Deadline ***
Late Fees 
Assessed

Payment Deadline 
to Avoid Schedule 

Cancellation

Enrollment Period 
for Payment 

Plan**

Financial Aid's 
Initital 

Disbursement to 
Student 

Accounts*

FALL 2023
thru August 16 Wed, Aug 16

Mon, Aug 28 Wed, Aug 30 Aug 11-Aug 24 Mon, Aug 7

January 9-January 15 Tues, Jan 16

* Student Accounts will start refunding financial aid the week following the initial financial aid disbursement date.
** Installment Dates for the Payment Plans are specified at the time of enrollment into the plan.
*** Dates subject to change.

August 17-August 22 Wed, Aug 23

SPRING 2024
thru January 8 Mon, Jan 8

Fri, Jan 19 Wed, Jan 24 Jan 3-Jan 17 Tues, Jan 2


	FALL AND SPRING ONLY 23-24

